O©CO~NOUOHA~WNLPE

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

O©oOoO~NOOO~WNE

10
11
12

Scotland - North
Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Cumbria
Lancashire
Scotland - West
Northern Ireland
Wales - North

Leicestershire & Rutland

Staffordshire

Greater Manchester

Devon
Middlesex
Essex

North Eastern Counties

Wales - East
Merseyside
Hertfordshire
Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire
Shropshire
Worcestershire

Cumbria
Yorkshire
Scotland - North

Greater Manchester

Surrey

Scotland - West
Derbyshire
Lancashire
Shropshire
Northern Ireland
Warwickshire
Wales - North

13 Staffordshire

14 Leicestershire & Rutland

15 Nottinghamshire
16 Merseyside
17 Essex

13
31

17
37
51
41
55
58
59
64
67
75
81

1
7
10
4
15
30
27
5
6
34
13
26
40
44
39
54
63

Robbie Simpson
Ben Rothery
Tom Spencer
Chris Richards
Matthew Knowles
Andrew Douglas
Jared Martin
Tom Wood

Finn Lydon
Henry Webb

Joe Steward
Jamie Parkinson
Rafe Man

Roger Maidment
Chris Alborough
Jonathon Ford
Lawrence Eccles
Ross Langley
Kev Hope

Colin Brearley
Virgil Barton
Simon Lanckham

Male Teams

7 Ross Gollan

16 Jack Cummings
10 Finlay Grant

14 Harry Bolton

15 Grant Cunliffe
19 Kieran Cooper

27 Tom Crudgington

35 Rhys Jones
32 Lewis Moses

34 Eammon Clowes

53 Sam Fairhurst
47 Tom Perry
45 Joe Dale

62 Michael McTernan

69 Neil Sillence
63 Mike Erskine
70 John Hunt

68 Richard Bedlow
78 Peter Eccleston
85 Jon Odell

82 Oli Cox

95 David Lewis

Female Teams

Scout Adkin
Rose Mather
Sarah Hodgson
Martha Tibbot
Alice Crane

Ella Foreman
Imogen Trinder
Nichola Jackson
Sara Willhoit
Martsje Hell

Julie Emmerson
Joanne Henderson
Rachel Bourne
Nicola Stevenson
Heather Tait
Helen Skipper
Amelia Davison

2 Eve Pannone

8 Emily Cowper-Coles
16 Catriona Graves

19 Sinead Bent
20 Natalie Beadle
31 Ellen Downs
32 Joanne Mosley

43 Josephine Wells

46 Jules Toone

35 Catriona Edington

45 Emma Bexson

52 Kasia Osipowicz

42 Hollie Wall

57 Rachel Bentley
66 Laura Gapski
64 Shona Moore
67 Lucilla Ashton

22 James Espie

18 Doni Clarke

25 Daniel Haworth
24 Jake Collier

28 Joseph Hopley
42 Cameron Swanson
40 Ryan Stewart
43 Gavin Roberts
46 Ben Plummer
36 Harry Bond

57 Danny Hope

52 Stephen Hughes
65 Euan Brown

66 Rhys Gillard

77 Joe Addison

72 Jack Rowland
71 Ben Martin

84 Thomas Crouch
80 Matthew Hadlum
87 Paul Lewis

94 Jamie Arkle

96 Neil MacDonald

14 Catherine Taylor
9 Caroline Lambert
17 Jill Stephen

28 Lindsey Brindle
21 Suzy Whatmough
33 Anna MacFadyen
36 Sue Richmond
50 Victoria Peel

53 Monica Oparka-Hickingbottom
38 Tanya Cumming
68 Myshola Kirkham
58 Ceri Vaughan

72 Jane Wade

59 Kirsty Hillier

69 Michelle Butler
65 Lorna Williams
70 Sharon Skidmore

31
39
41
47
55
69
88
89
91
101
113
116
147
179
187
190
199
211
222
239
251
272

17
24
43
51
56
94
95
98
105
107
126
136
154
160
174
183
200



